FORM PTO-1595

4/0/81. 40 527 Rec'd PCT/PTC 09/581797

08-10-2000

RE(

Γ

Post Office Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068

Box Assignment Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

101411270

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof: 1.15.17

	0.100					
1.	Name of conveying party(ies):	2.	Naı	ne and address of receiving party(ies):		
	Takao Inaba; Minoru Numoto; and Kenji Sakai		Nai	ne: Tokyo Seimitsu Co., Ltd.		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached: No		Stre	eet Address:		
			7-1	, Shimorenjaku 9-chome, Mitaka-shi, Tokyo 181-8515 Japan		
3.	Name of conveyance:					
	Assignment					
Execution Date: April 17, 2000			Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? No			
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):						
	If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: April 17, 2000					
	A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)			
Additional numbers attached? No						
	Please return the recorded document and address all correspondence to:		6. Total number of applications and patents involved			
CHRISTIE, PARKER & HALE, LLP						
P.O. Box 7068 Pasadena, CA 91109-7068			X	Total fee enclosed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00		
Attention: D. Bruce Prout		8.	X	credited to Deposit Account No. 03-1728 , except for payment of issue fees required under 37 CFR § 1.18. Please show our docket		
10.	☐ Explanatory letter is enclosed.			number with any credit or charge to our Deposit Account.		
/ /2 3/20 FC:50	Date: June 15, 2000 By_		£ D	Bruce Prout		
	This paper or fee is being deposited with the United States Postal Service "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee" under 37 CFR § 1.10 Mailing Label No. EL 496 (85 2000)	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:				

SEC PAS256507 1-*-6/15/00 10:01 AM

PATENT REEL: 010953 FRAME: 0425

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00), and of other good and valuable consideration paid to the undersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter "ASSIGNOR") by

(Insert	Tokyo Seimitsu Co., Lt	id.	
ASSIGNEE's Name(s) Address(es))	7-1, Shimorenjaku 9-0	chome, Mitaka-shi, Tok	yo 181-8515 Japan
	(hereinafter "ASSIGNEE"), the receipt transfers to ASSIGNEE the entire and		undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, assigns and invention entitled
(Title of Invention)	WAFER POLISHING APPARA	ATUS AND POLISHING QUA	NTITY DETECTION METHOD
	relating to International Patent Applica of the United States was executed on ex		and/or for which application for Letters Patent ed, was:
Insert date	(a) executed on	; [(
of execution of application, f not oncurrent)	(b) filed on/	data, when known.	reby authorized to insert in (b) the specified
	renewal substitute reissue or recyaming	ation application based thereon, for t	d on said application and any continuation, division, he full term or terms for which the said Letters nereinafter, "said application(s) and Letters
	ASSIGNEE, to do all acts which the Assignee of conforcing protection for said invention, said Letters Patent(s), in any interferen	including in the preparation and procee, reissue, reexamination, or public	d without charge to but at the expense of said able or expedient, for securing, maintaining and secution of said application(s) and the issuance of use proceeding, and in any litigation or other legal include but not be limited to executing all papers, oviding sworn testimony, and obtaining and
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, t	the undersigned inventor(s) has (have	e) affixed his/her/their signature(s).
(Signatures)	1) Takaa tuubse (SIGNATURE)	Takao Inaba (TYPE NAME)	April 17, 2000 (DATE)
	2) Minom Rumoto (SIGNATURE)	Minoru Numoto (TYPE NAME)	April 17, 2000 (DATE)
	3) Kemfi Sakai (SIGNATURE)	Kenji Sakai (TYPE NAME)	April 17, 2000 (DATE)
	4)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)
	5)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)
	6)(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)
	7L(SIGNATURE)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)
	8)	(TYPE NAME)	(DATE)

PATENT REEL: 010953 FRAME: 0426

RECORDED: 06/15/2000

(SIGNATURE)